

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: CrI.R.C.No.702 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SI.NO</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------|-------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
|              | 25.11.2024  | <p><b><u>EVV,J</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Praneeth, learned counsel representing learned counsel for the revision petitioner(s).</p> <p>Registry is directed to obtain compliance to the order passed by this Court on 28.10.2024 i.e., on the status of notice ordered upon respondent No.2.</p> <p>List on 16.12.2024.</p> <p>Till such time, interim order granted earlier shall stand extended.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>EVV,J</u></b><br/>VRKS</p> |                        |

| SI.NO | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|-------|------|-------|----------------|
|       |      |       |                |